
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2015/131 of 23 January 2015 
amending Regulation (EC) No 1235/2008 laying down detailed rules for implementation of Council 
Regulation (EC) No 834/2007 as regards the arrangements for imports of organic products from 

third countries 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 23 of 29 January 2015) 

On the cover page and on page 1, the title: 

for:  ‘Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2015/131 of 23 January 2015 amending Regulation (EC) 
No 1235/2008 laying down detailed rules for implementation of Council Regulation (EC) No 834/2007 as 
regards the arrangements for imports of organic products from third countries’, 

read:  ‘Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2015/131 of 26 January 2015 amending Regulation (EC) 
No 1235/2008 laying down detailed rules for implementation of Council Regulation (EC) No 834/2007 as 
regards the arrangements for imports of organic products from third countries’; 

on page 2, signature: 

for:  ‘Done at Brussels, 23 January 2015.’, 

read:  ‘Done at Brussels, 26 January 2015.’  

17.9.2015 L 241/51 Official Journal of the European Union EN     


	Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2015/131 of 23 January 2015 amending Regulation (EC) No 1235/2008 laying down detailed rules for implementation of Council Regulation (EC) No 834/2007 as regards the arrangements for imports of organic products from third countries (Official Journal of the European Union L 23 of 29 January 2015) 

